
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$893.47

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$0.00

  CURRENT

N LAKE CNTY HOSP
LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

11/28/2005

11/28/2005

CITY OF EUSTIS

2005  Paid Real Estate

2005  Paid Real Estate

00E1

00E1

1187974

1187974

5.7970

0.4620
0.3370

0.5289
5.8400

2.0000

Paid

Paid

5.9810

1.0000

Nov 30, 2005

Nov 30, 2005

40,713
40,713
40,713
40,713

40,713

40,713
40,713

40,713

2005-9713183

2005-9713183

$857.73

$857.73

236.01

MEYER MICHAEL E & APRIL JOY
765 SUMMIT ST
EUSTIS, FL    32726

MEYER MICHAEL E & APRIL JOY
765 SUMMIT ST
EUSTIS, FL    32726

1119260100-044-03700

1119260100-044-03700

21.9459

 1129 MAGNOLIA E

EUSTIS E 11 FT OF LOT 37, LOT 38, W 11 FT
OF LOT 39 BLK 44 PB 1 PG 79 ORB 1015 PG
813 ORB 2701 PG 662

 1129 MAGNOLIA E

EUSTIS E 11 FT OF LOT 37, LOT 38, W 11 FT
OF LOT 39 BLK 44 PB 1 PG 79 ORB 1015 PG
813 ORB 2701 PG 662

243.50

Receipt #

Receipt #

81.43

40.71
13.72
18.81

237.76
21.53

40,713
40,713

40,713
0
0

130170

130170

40,713
40,713

40,713
40,713 0

0
0

0
0
0

$893.47

40,713




