DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2005 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1119260100-044-03700	130170	1187974	00E1

MEYER MICHAEL E & APRIL JOY 765 SUMMIT ST EUSTIS, FL 32726 1129 MAGNOLIA E

EUSTIS E 11 FT OF LOT 37, LOT 38, W 11 FT OF LOT 39 BLK 44 PB 1 PG 79 ORB 1015 PG 813 ORB 2701 PG 662

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	40,713	0	40,713	5.7970	236.01
AMBULANCE MSTU	40,713	0	40,713	0.5289	21.53
CITY OF EUSTIS	40,713	0	40,713	5.8400	237.76
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	40,713	0	40,713	0.4620	18.81
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	40,713	0	40,713	0.3370	13.72
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	40,713	0	40,713	1.0000	40.71
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CAPITAL OUTLAY	40,713	0	40,713	2.0000	81.43
CURRENT	40,713	0	40,713	5.9810	243.50
			TOTAL:	21.9459	\$893.47

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT		
NON AD	VALOREM ACCECCMENTS			
NON-AD	VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00		

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$893.47

	If Paid By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2005 \$0.00				
--	--------------------------	------------------------	--	--	--	--

Paid 11/28/2005 Receipt # 2005-9713183 \$857.73

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2005 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2005 \$0.00 1129 MAGNOLIA E

MEYER MICHAEL E & APRIL JOY 765 SUMMIT ST EUSTIS, FL 32726

EUSTIS E 11 FT OF LOT 37, LOT 38, W 11 FT OF LOT 39 BLK 44 PB 1 PG 79 ORB 1015 PG 813 ORB 2701 PG 662

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1119260100-044-03700	130170	1187974	00E1